
 

Big Bear Tournament Nights 
at USA Hockey Arena! 

Fri, Oct 18: NTDP U17s vs Muskegon – 7pm 
Sat, Oct 19: NTDP U17s vs Muskegon – 7pm 

Fri, Dec 6: NTDP U18s vs Cedar Rapids – 7pm 
Sat, Dec 7: NTDP U18s vs Cedar Rapids – 7pm 

Sat, Jan 18: NTDP U17s vs Sioux Falls – 7pm 
Sun, Jan 19: NTDP U17s vs Sioux Falls – 2pm 

Fri, Feb 14: NTDP U18s vs Bowling Green – 7pm 
Sat, Feb 15: NTDP U17s vs Muskegon – 7pm 

Fri, Feb 28: NTDP U17s vs Omaha – 7pm 
Sat, Mar 1: NTDP U17s vs Omaha – 7pm 

Discounted Team Options! 

- Special Big Bear rate of just $13/person (includes parking) 
- Team videoboard greeting during the 2nd intermission 
- Upgrade opportunities available including suites, 

premium seating, tours and more! 
- Contact Carl with USA Hockey at the phone or email 

below, or CLICK HERE to request more information 

CARL ARNDT | 734-346-4029 | CARL.ARNDT@USAHOCKEY.ORG 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfXVzUVSFkv1__mwfc_iAY3G0cqoIfqCidAgybVc4v6UhhVBQ/viewform

